EDUCATION FOR HOMELESS CHILDREN & YOUTH

PROGRAM

Grantees of FYs 2018-2021

CD Code LEA

0110017  Alameda COE
0161119  Alameda Unified
0161259  Oakland Unified
0161291  San Leandro Unified
0410041  Butte COE

0710074  Contra Costa COE
0761796  West Contra Costa Unified
0810082  Del Norte COE
0910090  El Dorado COE
0961952  Placerville Union SD
1010108  Fresno COE

1110116  Glenn COE

1210124  Humboldt COE
1275515  Eureka City Schools
1310132  Imperial COE
1573908  McFarland Unified
1610165  Kings COE

1910199  Los Angeles COE
1964667  Lancaster Elementary
1964717  Little Lake City Elementary
1964733  Los Angeles Unified
1964774  Lynwood Unified

1964840 Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

2018-19 Award
$ 168,000
$ 25,000
$ 74,250
$ 25,000
$ 74,250
$ 168,000
$ 74,250
$ 25,000
$ 74,250
$ 15,000
$ 237,500
$ 50,000
$ 74,250
$ 74,250
$ 121,875
$ 25,000
$ 74,250
$ 237,500
$ 74,250
$ 50,000
$ 237,500
$ 50,000

$ 237,500



1964881

1964907

1965037

1965060

1973452

2010207

2310231

2365615

2465789

2710272

2910298

3010306

3066423

3066589

3066647

3066670

3066746

3110314

3166928

3310330

3367124

3367173

3367215

3410348

3467314

Pasadena Unified
Pomona Unified
South Whittier Elementary
Torrance Unified
Rowland Unified
Madera COE
Mendocino COE
Ukiah Unified
Merced Union High
Monterey COE
Nevada COE

Orange Co DOE
Anaheim Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Westminster School District

Placer COE

Roseville Joint Union High
Riverside COE

Moreno Valley Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Riverside Unified
Sacramento COE

Elk Grove Unified

$ 74,250
$ 168,000
$ 50,000
$ 25,000
$ 168,000
$ 74,250
$ 74,250
$ 25,000
$ 74,250
$ 237,500
$ 50,000
$ 237,500
$ 121,875
$ 121,875
$ 168,000
$ 237,500
$ 74,250
$ 121,875
$ 74,250
$ 237,500
$ 237,500
$ 74,250
$ 168,000
$ 237,500

$ 74,250



3467421

3467447

3473973

3475283

3476505

3610363

3667637

3667678

3667819

3710371

3768098

3768296

3768379

3910397

3968593

3968676

4010405

4068759

4068809

4410447

4469799

4870540

5471860

5610561

5872736

Robla Elementary

San Juan Unified

Center Joint Unified
Natomas Unified

Twin Rivers Unified
San Bernardino COE
Bear Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Ontario-Montclair

San Diego COE
Escondido Union
Poway Unified

San Ysidro Elementary
San Joaquin COE
Manteca Unified
Stockton Unified

San Luis Obispo COE
Lucia Mar Unified

San Luis Coastal Unified
Santa Cruz COE

Pajaro Valley Unified
Fairfield-Suisun Unified
Cutler-Orosi Joint Unified
Ventura COE

Marysville Joint Unified

$ 74,250
$ 168,000
$ 50,000
$ 74,250
$ 168,000
$ 237,500
$ 50,000
$ 168,000
$ 168,000
$ 237,500
$ 74,250
$ 50,000
$ 121,875
$ 168,000
$ 74,250
$ 74,250
$ 168,000
$ 74,250
$ 74,250
$ 168,000
$ 168,000
$ 74,250
$ 50,000
$ 168,000

$ 25,000



